BRANGUS

Lot

1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

AUSTRALIA

Animal Name
ROCKYVIEW UNO (PP)
ROCKYVIEW UKA (PP)

YABBA-DO VANILLA SPICE 23V7 (PP)(Al)

YABBA-DO VROOM VROOM 13V9 (PP)
WITHDRAWN

YABBA-DO VAN DUZEE 468V19 (PP)

YABBA-DO VOGUE 15V22 (PP)

GUNNADOO PARK ONNYBROOK 5 (P)
GUNNADOO PARK OPAL 2862 (PP)
GUNNADOO PARK OLIVE 2889 (PP)

BONOX B1686 (PP)
BONOX B1683 (PP)

JK CATTLE CO STIRLING U499 (PP)
WITHDRAWN

JK CATTLE CO PERFECTION U535 (PP)
WITHDRAWN

Age
(mths)

21
21

14

14

12

12

12
15

15
14

11

10

24

24

2025 ROMA BRANGUS SALE

SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET
FEMALES

Comments

Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good
health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant.

454kg, 80cm2 EMA, 12mm/8mm Fat, 7.6% IMF (28/8/25 LS)

Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good
health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant.

402kg, 71cm? EMA, 8mm/5mm Fat, 6.1% IMF (28/8/25 LS)

Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good
health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant.

349kg, 73cm2 EMA, 6mm/4mm Fat, 6.0% IMF (28/8/25 LS)

Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good
health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant.

327kg, 69cm? EMA, 6mm/4mm Fat, 5.3% IMF (28/8/25 LS)

Vet Checked 1 July 2025 - On physical examination and rectal palpation heifer is free from

detectable physical abnormalities.
Vet Checked 1 July 2025 - On physical examination and rectal palpation heifer is free from

detectable physical abnormalities.
Tested free of Pestivirus. 4.5 months pregnant at time of sale (due 2/2/26) Pregnancy
scanned by Roma Vet Clinic 7/7/25

Tested free of Pestivirus. 5.5 months pregnant at time of sale (due 4/1/26). Pregnancy
scanned by Roma Vet Clinic 7/7/25




