

2025 ROMA BRANGUS SALE

SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET FEMALES

Lot	Animal Name	Age (mths)	Comments
1	ROCKYVIEW UNO (PP)	21	
2	ROCKYVIEW UKA (PP)	21	
3	YABBA-DO VANILLA SPICE 23V7 (PP)(AI)	14	Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant. 454kg, 80cm ² EMA, 12mm/8mm Fat, 7.6% IMF (28/8/25 LS) Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good
4	YABBA-DO VROOM VROOM 13V9 (PP)	14	health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant. 402kg, 71cm ² EMA, 8mm/5mm Fat, 6.1% IMF (28/8/25 LS)
5	WITHDRAWN	12	
6	YABBA-DO VAN DUZEE 468V19 (PP)	12	Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant. 349kg, 73cm ² EMA, 6mm/4mm Fat, 6.0% IMF (28/8/25 LS)
7	YABBA-DO VOGUE 15V22 (PP)	12	Vet Checked 10/08/2025 - This heifer was palpably reproductively normal. She was in good health, free from physical defects and not detectably pregnant. 327kg, 69cm ² EMA, 6mm/4mm Fat, 5.3% IMF (28/8/25 LS)
8	GUNNADOO PARK ONNYBROOK 5 (P)	15	<i>G</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
9	GUNNADOO PARK OPAL 2862 (PP)	15	
10	GUNNADOO PARK OLIVE 2889 (PP)	14	
11	BONOX B1686 (PP)	11	Vet Checked 1 July 2025 - On physical examination and rectal palpation heifer is free from detectable physical abnormalities.
12	BONOX B1683 (PP)	10	Vet Checked 1 July 2025 - On physical examination and rectal palpation heifer is free from detectable physical abnormalities.
13	JK CATTLE CO STIRLING U499 (PP)	24	Tested free of Pestivirus. 4.5 months pregnant at time of sale (due 2/2/26) Pregnancy scanned by Roma Vet Clinic 7/7/25
14	WITHDRAWN		
15	JK CATTLE CO PERFECTION U535 (PP)	24	Tested free of Pestivirus. 5.5 months pregnant at time of sale (due 4/1/26). Pregnancy scanned by Roma Vet Clinic 7/7/25
16	WITHDRAWN		